®DISSOLVED AIR
FLOTATION
Anaconda®: Dissolved Air Flotation System for physical-chemical treatment.
Advanced FADAR® Flotation technology. Solid removal performance levels of up to 99%.
Anaconda is made of FRP with high resistance chemical and mechanical resins.
Accessibility and safety.
ANACONDA®, HIGH PERFORMANCE DISSOLVED AIR FLOTATION
 Product Specifications

(mm)
Maximum height
B (mm)
Length L
 (mm)
Installed power
(kW)
Water
inlet
Water
outlet
Sludge
outlet Drainage
Compressed air
consumption  (Nl/min)
FRC-10 10 m3/h 2.509 2.902+100 4.201
SCP-BPS VESSEL
DN100 DN125 DN125 DN65
SCP-BPS VESSEL
4,5-7 4,5 67 52
FRC-20 20 m3/h 3.224 2.880+100 5.735
SCP-BPS  VESSEL
DN100
DN150 DN150 DN150 DN80
SCP-BPS VESSEL
4,5-7,63 5,43 83 64
®
MODEL Flow Maximum width A
(mm)
Maximum height
B (mm)
Length L
(mm)
 Installed power
(kW)
 Water
inlet
 Water
 outlet
 Sludge
outlet Drainage
Compressed air
consumption  (Nl/min)
FSG-10 10 m3/h 2.415 2.902+100 3.414 4,5 DN100 DN125 DN125 DN65 52
FSG-20 20 m3/h 2.859 2.880+100 4.814 5,43 DN150 DN150  DN150 DN80 64
MODEL Flow Maximum width A
(mm)
Maximum height
B (mm)

(mm)
Maximum height
B (mm)
Length L
(mm)
 Installed power
(kW)
 Water
inlet
 Water
 outlet
 Sludge
outlet Drainage
Compressed air
consumption  (Nl/min)
FSG-30 30 m3/h 3.765 3.176+100 4.907 6,57 DN150 DN200  DN150  DN80 95
FSG-60 60 m3/h 3.535 3.181+100 8.610 14.04 DN200 DN200  DN150 2x DN80 217
FSG-90 90 m3/h 3.535 3.181+100 11.931 15,37 DN200 DN250  DN250 3x DN80 309
MODEL Flow Maximum width
A (mm)
Maximum height B
(mm)
Length L
(mm)
Installed power
(kW)
Water
inlet
Water
outlet
 Sludge
outlet Drainage
Compressed air
consumption  (Nl/min)
FRC-30 30 m3/h 3.765 3.176+100
SCP-BPS VESSEL SCP-BPS BALÓN
DN150 DN200 DN150 DN80
SCP-BPS VESSEL
5.334 5.969 6,57 6,57 123 95
FRC-60 60 m3/h 4.445/3.535 3.181+100
SCP-BPS           VESSEL SCP-BPS BALÓN
DN200 DN200 DN150 2x DN80
SCP-BPS VESSEL
8.610 9.445  12 14,05 280 217
FRC-90 90 m3/h 4.448/3.535 3.181+100
SCP-BPS           VESSEL SCP-BPS BALÓN
DN200 DN250 DN250 3x DN80
SCP-BPS VESSEL
11.931 12.805 20 15,37 402 309